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Women / 2 / B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelia Velazquez2065
Rose's

9.325 9.175 9.3509.375 37.225
1 4 1T 2 1 

1 

Lynley Pusey2083
Sonshine

9.000 9.325 9.4259.350 37.100
4T 1T 3T 1 2 

2 

Lauren Combs2032
KPAC

9.025 9.200 9.3259.350 36.900
3 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Isabel Webb2066
Rose's

8.825 9.150 9.3009.375 36.650
9 5T 2T 4 4 

4 

Jeannie Reed2088
Summit School

9.050 9.150 9.2009.050 36.450
2 6T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Ellison Roy2030
High Point

8.950 9.325 9.0508.775 36.100
7 2T 10 8 6 

6 

Gabriella Thomas2102
Superior

8.975 9.075 8.9759.050 36.075
6 7 7T 10 7 

7 

Elise Graves2031
KPAC

9.000 8.675 9.2009.075 35.950
5T 11 5 6T 8 

8 

Abigayle Pelton2082
Sonshine

8.725 8.875 9.1758.825 35.600
10 9 9 7 9 

9 

Gabrielle Nelson2101
Superior

8.850 9.025 8.6759.000 35.550
8 8 8 12 10 

10 

Maranda Allen2001
Carolina

8.500 8.800 9.0008.425 34.725
12T 10 11T 9 11 

11 

Annalise Vitrano2108
Superior

8.600 8.225 8.2008.400 33.425
11 12 13 14 12 

12 

Sadie Bash2079
Sonshine

8.500 7.825 8.5258.350 33.200
13T 14 14 13 13 

13 

Francesca Coppola2059
Omega

7.500 8.025 8.8008.425 32.750
14 13 12T 11 14 

14 
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